Dist.

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

VUID

1008631384

1008618667

2156808349

1008609450

1008621364

1012090724

1012094446

1012102088

1142247824

1008619135

1008590292

Voter
Status

Voter Name

ALMARAZ, JES
SE

ALMARAZ, LOU
PIE MARIE

ALMARAZ,MAT
THEW JESSE

ARRIAGA, ANG
IE LEE

BENITEZ, MAR
GARITA
OLMOS

BLACKMON, PE
GGY

BLACKMON, TO
MMY

BLUNDELL, MI
CHAEL DUANE

BRACAMONTEZ
,ELIZABETH

BROWN, BETTY
DUPRESS

CEDILLO, CRY
STAL LYNN

Residence
Address

* Kk Kk Kk K

* Kk Kk kK

1551 EAST US
HWY 90 WAELDER
TX 78959

117 N 1ST
STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

731 5TH STREET
WAELDER TX
78959

14488 EAST ST
HWY 97 WAELDER
TX 78959

14488 EAST ST
HWY 97 WAELDER
TX 78959

703 N 2ND
STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

206 N MAIN
WAELDER TX
78959

771 ROOSEVELT
STREET EAST
WAELDER TX

78959

913 EAST US
HWY 90 WAELDER
TX 78959

Election
Name

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Date

04/29/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1008609292

1014338519

2165248533

1000358978

1008626713

1012075159

1212151395

1008608441

1008613810

1012086784

1022896737

913 EAST US
HWY 90 WAELDER
TX 78959

CEDILLO
JR,EPIFANIO

616 N 3RD
STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

CEDILLO, MAR
IA ANITA

908 S RAILROAD
CRUZ, SELERI WAELDER TX

NA 78959

DRAKE 261 CR 414

JR, CURTIS WAELDER TX
LEE 78959

820 N AVE D

Ei??%ﬁ?g?R WAELDER TX
78959

605 N AVE D

GONiiiif’AD WAELDER TX
78959

311 N 3RD

EgﬂiAﬁggégi STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

GONZALES, RA 212 S AVE G

LLIE WAELDER TX
WINKEFIELD 78959
206 N MAIN
J;ﬂgﬁggis WAELDER TX
! 78959
304 3RD STREET
HARRIS, MICH

WAELDER TX

ARL L 78959

HERNANDEZ, C 505 N AVE D
ATRINA WAELDER TX
GIOVANNA 78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/29/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/22/20
24

04/29/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/29/20
24



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

2172255275

1008601787

1013293092

1008609547

1012088881

1025174959

1182774832

2151817324

1008608833

1020714928

1122449669

HERNANDEZ, P
EDRO OMAR

IBARRA, ABEL
ARDO

IBARRA, ADAN
B

IBARRA, JO
ANN

KRAMETBAUER
, ROY

MAR, ANITA
TORRES

MARTIN, LAUR

A MIRANDA

MARTINEZ, AN

GELA

MARTINEZ, DO

RA MARIE

MELCHOR, JUA

NITA
ALMARAZ

MELCHOR, MAR

GARET H

220 N AVE A

APT 19 WAELDER

TX 78959

814 3RD STREET

WAELDER TX
78959

309 Nw 18T

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

605 N AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

311 MAIN
WAELDER TX
78959

617 FM 1115
WAELDER TX
78959

602 NE 4TH

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

301 SE AVE I

WAELDER TX
78959

216 SE AVE G

WAELDER TX
78959

201 NW 2ND

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

414 EAST ST

HWY 97 WAELDER

TX 78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/23/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/29/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/29/20
24

04/26/20
24



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1201925964

1155571469

1008615095

1012099687

1012094065

1184881754

1008628037

1013081233

1012094792

1008623475

2167898750

414 EAST ST
HWY 97 WAELDER
TX 78959

MELCHOR, MAR
THA LINDA

1520 EAST US
OLMOS, DIANA

4 HWY 90 WAELDER
TX 78959
OLMOS AELpEN 1%
JR, DOMINGO T e
, 78959
308 NW 1ST
?ﬂiﬁiii? STREET WAELDER
, TX 78959
312 MAIN
RAMI%ifrJUL WAELDER TX
78959

RAMIREZ,KIM 305 1ST STREET
BERLY WAELDER TX
MICHELLE 78959
REYES 217 S 18T
SR, SAMMIE STREET WAELDER
JOE TX 78959

RINCON, DANI 616 N 3RD
EL STREET WAELDER
FRANCISCO TX 78959
309 N 2ND
Roiﬁg&fﬁfEP STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

102 S AVE C
WAELDER TX
78959

SERAFIN, JOA
NN

1015 N AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

SEXTON, DAVI
D ALEXANDER

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/26/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/23/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/26/20
24



CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1008601424

1008626807

2158571405

1155376220

1012096929

1008627424

1012096940

1012103970

1184724965

1008635134

1008606966

SULLIVAN, TR

OY DEWAYNE

TOVAR, ANITA

AYATA

TOVAR, LUPIT
A

TOVAR, PAUL
ISSAC

TOVAR, REYNA

LDO RAMIREZ

TOVAR, ROY

TOVAR
JR, VICTOR

VALDEZ, FELI
CIA RAMIREZ

VILLALOVOS,
MARY
MARTINEZ

WILSON
JR, ELROY

WILSON, JOYC
E MARIE

311 AVE D
WAELDER TX
78959

306 N 2ND

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

203 N AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

411 N AVE H
WAELDER TX
78959

306 NW 2ND

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

315 Sw 18T

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

203 N AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

211 MAIN
WAELDER TX
78959

313 S AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

1015 N AVE D

WAELDER TX
78959

1015 N AVE D

WAELDER TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/26/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/30/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/25/20
24

04/29/20
24

04/26/20
24

04/26/20
24



CWL

CWL

1026866933

1008613156

\Y

\Y

ZAPATA, JOHN
DELGADO

ZAPATA, MARG
ARET

300 NW 3RD
STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

411 N AVE H
WAELDER TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

04/29/20
24

04/29/20
24
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