Dist.	VUID	Voter Status	Voter Name	Residence Address	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
CWL	1008631384	V	ALMARAZ,JES SE	****	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/29/20
CWL	1008618667	V	ALMARAZ,LOU PIE MARIE	****	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20
CWL	2156808349	V	ALMARAZ, MAT THEW JESSE	1551 EAST US HWY 90 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	1008609450	V	ARRIAGA, ANG IE LEE	117 N 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
CWL	1008621364	V	BENITEZ, MAR GARITA OLMOS	731 5TH STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
CWL	1012090724	V	BLACKMON, PE GGY	14488 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
CWL	1012094446	V	BLACKMON, TO MMY	14488 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
CWL	1012102088	V	BLUNDELL,MI CHAEL DUANE	703 N 2ND STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
CWL	1142247824	V	BRACAMONTEZ, ELIZABETH	206 N MAIN WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	1008619135	V	BROWN, BETTY DUPRESS	771 ROOSEVELT STREET EAST WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CWL	1008590292	V	CEDILLO,CRY STAL LYNN	913 EAST US HWY 90 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24

CWL	1008609292	V	CEDILLO JR,EPIFANIO	913 EAST US HWY 90 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/29/20
CWL	1014338519	V	CEDILLO, MAR IA ANITA	616 N 3RD STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	2165248533	V	CRUZ,SELERI NA	908 S RAILROAD WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	1000358978	V	DRAKE JR,CURTIS LEE	261 CR 414 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	1008626713	V	ESTRADA, MAR Y LOUISE	820 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
CWL	1012075159	V	GONZALES, AD OLPH	605 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CWL	1212151395	V	GONZALES, JE REMY JOSHUA	311 N 3RD STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
CWL	1008608441	V	GONZALES,RA LLIE WINKFIELD	212 S AVE G WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/22/20 24
CWL	1008613810	V	HADNOT JR,CURTIS	206 N MAIN WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/29/20
CWL	1012086784	V	HARRIS,MICH AEL L	304 3RD STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
CWL	1022896737	V	HERNANDEZ,C ATRINA GIOVANNA	505 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/29/20 24

CWL	2172255275	V	HERNANDEZ,P EDRO OMAR	220 N AVE A APT 19 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
CWL	1008601787	V	IBARRA,ABEL ARDO	814 3RD STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20
CWL	1013293092	V	IBARRA, ADAN B	309 NW 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	1008609547	V	IBARRA, JO ANN	605 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	1012088881	V	KRAMETBAUER ,ROY	311 MAIN WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20
CWL	1025174959	V	MAR, ANITA TORRES	617 FM 1115 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/29/20
CWL	1182774832	V	MARTIN,LAUR A MIRANDA	602 NE 4TH STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
CWL	2151817324	V	MARTINEZ,AN GELA	301 SE AVE I WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
CWL	1008608833	V	MARTINEZ,DO RA MARIE	216 SE AVE G WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	1020714928	V	MELCHOR, JUA NITA ALMARAZ	201 NW 2ND STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/29/20 24
CWL	1122449669	V	MELCHOR, MAR GARET H	414 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24

CWL	1201925964	V	MELCHOR, MAR THA LINDA	414 EAST ST HWY 97 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20
CWL	1155571469	V	OLMOS, DIANA C	1520 EAST US HWY 90 WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
CWL	1008615095	V	OLMOS JR,DOMINGO	511 N AVE F WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
CWL	1012099687	V	QUINTERO JR,PAUL	308 NW 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
CWL	1012094065	V	RAMIREZ,JUL IA	312 MAIN WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/24/20 24
CWL	1184881754	V	RAMIREZ,KIM BERLY MICHELLE	305 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	1008628037	V	REYES SR,SAMMIE JOE	217 S 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CWL	1013081233	V	RINCON, DANI EL FRANCISCO	616 N 3RD STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CWL	1012094792	V	ROSAS, JOSEP HINE A	309 N 2ND STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/23/20 24
CWL	1008623475	V	SERAFIN, JOA NN	102 S AVE C WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	2167898750	V	SEXTON, DAVI D ALEXANDER	1015 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20

CWL	1008601424	V	SULLIVAN,TR OY DEWAYNE	311 AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20
CWL	1008626807	V	TOVAR, ANITA AYALA	306 N 2ND STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20
CWL	2158571405	V	TOVAR, LUPIT A	203 N AVE I WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CWL	1155376220	V	TOVAR, PAUL ISSAC	411 N AVE H WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CWL	1012096929	V	TOVAR, REYNA LDO RAMIREZ	306 NW 2ND STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/30/20 24
CWL	1008627424	V	TOVAR, ROY	315 SW 1ST STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CWL	1012096940	V	TOVAR JR,VICTOR	203 N AVE I WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CWL	1012103970	V	VALDEZ,FELI CIA RAMIREZ	211 MAIN WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/25/20 24
CWL	1184724965	V	VILLALOVOS, MARY MARTINEZ	313 S AVE I WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/29/20
CWL	1008635134	V	WILSON JR,ELROY	1015 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24
CWL	1008606966	V	WILSON, JOYC E MARIE	1015 N AVE D WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/26/20 24

CWL	1026866933	V	ZAPATA, JOHN DELGADO	300 NW 3RD STREET WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/29/20
CWL	1008613156	V	ZAPATA,MARG ARET	411 N AVE H WAELDER TX 78959	ENTITIES MAY 4TH ELECTION	EV	04/29/20